
NORTH SEA TROPHY 2022 - DAY 2
KOKSIJDE DE STER 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Julie TIMMERMANS
Hainaut O.C.
Course : D45
Distance : 4660m
Time : 1:02:07 (13'20"/km)

17/27 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Amber THYS 0:36:00
2. Marie Hélène MOULIÈRE 0:36:36
3. Aline HERMANS 0:38:43

1. 194 00:02:10 179m 12'06"/km
2. 210 00:01:08 00:03:18 102m 11'07"/km
3. 239 00:01:40 00:04:58 92m 18'07"/km
4. 54 00:07:11 00:12:09 245m 29'19"/km
5. 205 00:06:50 00:18:59 378m 18'05"/km
6. 174 00:06:22 00:25:21 463m 13'45"/km
7. 62 00:03:29 00:28:50 270m 12'54"/km
8. 171 00:01:32 00:30:22 186m 8'15"/km
9. 212 00:05:46 00:36:08 522m 11'03"/km

10. 213 00:01:11 00:37:19 109m 10'51"/km
11. 231 00:02:38 00:39:57 215m 12'15"/km
12. 225 00:01:57 00:41:54 134m 14'33"/km
13. 204 00:01:20 00:43:14 76m 17'33"/km
14. 206 00:00:57 00:44:11 57m 16'40"/km
15. 207 00:01:43 00:45:54 185m 9'17"/km
16. 198 00:02:49 00:48:43 168m 16'46"/km
17. 200 00:02:22 00:51:05 191m 12'23"/km
18. 59 00:02:35 00:53:40 305m 8'28"/km
19. 188 00:01:35 00:55:15 96m 16'30"/km
20. 215 00:00:44 00:55:59 61m 12'01"/km
21. 187 00:01:20 00:57:19 89m 14'59"/km
22. 208 00:00:38 00:57:57 66m 9'36"/km
23. 203 00:02:43 01:00:40 270m 10'04"/km
24. 220 00:01:04 01:01:44 131m 8'09"/km
25. 999 00:00:23 01:02:07 92m 4'10"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.kempen-ol.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4370
https://www.helga-o.com

